ODETTA umyvadlova skrinka 82x50x43,5cm, dub ¢ierny

Objednaci kod:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Dekor:
Material:
Zéaruka:

Technicky list

DT085-1818

820 mm
500 mm
435 mm

Cierna

Dub cierny (CLEAF)
MDF/lamino

2 roky

820

100

500

530

580
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